
LS UNITS 25 and 26 

Harrowing – 

Harrows – 

Rendition – 

Understated   x underrated 

If a play bombs, it is …….. 

To bomb: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Award x reward  

Dumb down 

Dumb 

Deaf and dumb 

Highbrow 1. 

                  2. 

Transparent  1. 

                        2. 

 

Intriguing 

To intrigue (against) 

Be intrigued by  

Dazzle 1. 

             2. 

A primitive artist  

Challenging  1.(speech) 

                       2. (idea) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


